C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Rookie Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.

Qualifying Rookie A 8/17/2025 11:50 . ......

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 34.794 +0.696 11:53:05.401
(8) NOR ADAM HARRIS B NOR AZMAN 5 35.589 +1.491 11:53:40.990
1 33.437 +0.634 11:51:10.963 6 35.094 +0.996 11:54:16.084
2 36.051 +3.248 11:51:47.014 7 34.638 +0.540 11:54:50.722
3 33.398 +0.595 11:52:20.412 8 34.098 11:55:24.820
4 33.286 +0.483 11:52:53.698 9 34.524 +0.426 11:55:59.344
5 33.474 +0.671 11:53:27.172 10 34.876 +0.778 11:56:34.220
6 33.079 +0.276 11:54:00.251 1 34.698 +0.600 11:57:08.918
7 33.215 +0.412 11:54:33.466 12 57.330 +23.232 11:58:06.248
8 33.906 +1.103 11:55:07.372 13 34.958 +0.860 11:58:41.206
9 36.497 +3.694 11:55:43.869 14 34.829 +0.731 11:59:16.035
10 32.803 11:56:16.672 15 34.405 +0.307 11:59:50.440
1 32.826 +0.023 11:56:49.498 16 34.854 +0.756 12:00:25.294
12 33.289 +0.486 11:57:22.787
13 34.456 +1.653 11:57:57.243 (20) MUHD QALIFA RAZIQ B MUHD AKBAR AL-AMIN
14 33.181 +0.378 11:58:30.424 1 38.289 +2.267 11:51:56.408
15 34.030 +1.227 11:59:04.454 2 38.340 +2.318 11:52:34.748
16 33.346 +0.543 11:59:37.800 3 36.654 +0.632 11:53:11.402
17 33.347 +0.544 12:00:11.147 4 36.022 11:53:47.424
(13) MUHD RAQIB B MOHD ROZMAN (19) ARDHANI BAKTI B MUHD ASYAARI
1 34.449 +0.785 11:51:17.749 1 1:05.445 +25.766 11:53:00.147
2 34.267 +0.603 11:51:52.016 2 40.472 +0.793 11:53:40.619
3 33.664 11:52:25.680 3 40.676 +0.997 11:54:21.295
4 34.033 +0.369 11:52:59.713 4 41.609 +1.930 11:55:02.904
5 33.865 +0.201 11:53:33.578 5 42.028 +2.349 11:55:44.932
6 34.152 +0.488 11:54:07.730 6 42.046 +2.367 11:56:26.978
7 34.546 +0.882 11:54:42.276 7 40.697 +1.018 11:57:07.675
8 34.294 +0.630 11:55:16.570 8 1:16.238 +36.559 11:58:23.913
9 34.188 +0.524 11:55:50.758 9 40.598 +0.919 11:59:04.511
10 34.316 +0.652 11:56:25.074 10 40.849 +1.170 11:59:45.360
1 34.469 +0.805 11:56:59.543 1 39.679 12:00:25.039
12 34.099 +0.435 11:57:33.642
13 34.916 +1.252 11:58:08.558 (49) MUHD NOR ADAM B MOHD NOR ASRAF
14 34.259 +0.595 11:58:42.817 1 42.611 +1.693 11:51:47.280
15 34.550 +0.886 11:59:17.367 2 41.755 +0.837 11:52:29.035
16 33.965 +0.301 11:59:51.332 3 43.171 +2.253 11:53:12.206
17 34.377 +0.713 12:00:25.709 4 41.005 +0.087 11:53:53.211
5 41.815 +0.897 11:54:35.026
(14) MOHD FAYYADH ANAQI B MOHD FAIZ 6 41.859 +0.941 11:55:16.885
1 34.903 +1.105 11:51:24.054 7 42.055 +1.137 11:55:58.940
2 34.883 +1.085 11:51:58.937 8 41.431 +0.513 11:56:40.371
3 35.784 +1.986 11:52:34.721 9 40.918 11:57:21.289
4 35.395 +1.597 11:53:10.116 10 1:14.559 +33.641 11:58:35.848
5 33.880 +0.082 11:53:43.996 1 42.051 +1.133 11:59:17.899
6 34.838 +1.040 11:54:18.834 12 41.749 +0.831 11:59:59.648
7 33.988 +0.190 11:54:52.822 13 42.448 +1.530 12:00:42.096
8 33.991 +0.193 11:55:26.813
9 34.079 +0.281 11:56:00.892 (10) MUHD KHAIRY ARDANI
10 34.861 +1.063 11:56:35.753 1 50.167 +2.136 11:51:54.596
1 33.906 +0.108 11:57:09.659 2 49.912 +1.881 11:52:44.508
12 34.520 +0.722 11:57:44.179 3 48.031 11:53:32.539
13 34.220 +0.422 11:58:18.399 4 49.516 +1.485 11:54:22.055
14 34.483 +0.685 11:58:52.882 5 50.328 +2.297 11:55:12.383
15 33.798 11:59:26.680
16 34.485 +0.687 12:00:01.165 (11) PUTRAHARRAZ MU'MIN B ABDUL MU'MIN MULIA
1 49.343 +1.008 11:51:51.946
(12) AYDAN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ 2 49.927 +1.592 11:52:41.873
1 35.321 +1.223 11:51:18.453 3 49.285 +0.950 11:53:31.158
2 36.754 +2.656 11:51:55.207 4 50.624 +2.289 11:54:21.782
3 35.400 +1.302 11:52:30.607 5 48.335 11:55:10.117
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